
1 金  子  結  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 9.42 3.90 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 -1

5 1W*+1T * 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -2 -1 0

4.00 3.90

Composition 1.50 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.171.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

5.52

2 西  東  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 8.75 3.87 4.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 1 -1 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2 -2 0

5 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -2 -4 -2 -3

6 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-1 0 -4 -3 -3

4.40 3.87

Composition 1.50 1.081.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.50 1.001.25 1.25 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.171.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.50

4.88
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3 宮  成      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 7.61 2.87 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 1 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.770 1 -1 -3 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -2 -1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -2 -1 -1

6 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.00 2.87

Composition 1.50 1.001.25 1.50 1.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.50 1.081.25 1.75 1.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.25 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

4.74

4 久  保  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 9 5.57 1.77 4.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 1 -1 -1 0

2 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 0 -1 -2 -2

4 1T F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

6 1W*+1T<< * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.10 1.77

Composition 1.50 0.831.25 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.50 0.831.00 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00

4.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 菅      奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 8 5.00 1.73 3.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 0 -2 -1 -1

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.350 0 -3 -2 -2

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.20 1.73

Composition 1.50 0.751.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.50 0.751.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.50 0.671.00 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.50

3.27

6 酒  井  実  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 4.01 0.49 3.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S< < 0.32 -0.07 0.25-2 -2 -3 -5 -2

2 1Wq q 0.30 -0.06 0.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W*+1T<< * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.62 0.49

Composition 1.50 0.670.75 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.50 0.921.00 1.25 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 0.751.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

3.52
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7 道  盛  鈴  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 5 3.08 1.05 2.63 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 -1 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.80 1.05

Composition 1.50 0.581.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.50 0.670.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 0.501.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50

2.63

転倒:  -0.60 (3)

8 吉  原  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 7 1.50 0.00 1.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.50 0.330.50 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.25

Presentation 1.50 0.330.50 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.25

Skating Skills 1.50 0.330.50 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.25

1.50
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